
SPEC NO.  073-16

Date: May 31, 2016

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Bid Pre Bid Date

Stephen Wiggins Nathan Woyak Yes May 16, 2016

Email: wiggsc@jea.com Email: woyanj@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB

JEA Nadine Carswell 904-665-6257 carsgs@jea.com

JEA Stephen Wiggins 904-665-6314 wiggsc@jea.com

JEA Hai Vu 904-665-4028 vuhx@jea.com

CH2M Joel Hall 904-616-8786 joel.hall@ch2m.com

Cummins John Duddy 904-838-6532 john.duddy@cummins.com X

Harry Pepper & Associates Will English 904-734-0171 wenglish@hpepper.com X

Layne Heavy Civil Sam Speer 904-695-9290 sam.speer@layne.com

Ortega Industrial Contractors Mike Higginbotham 904-268-2181 vgarcia@ortegaindustrial.com X

Petticoat-Schmitt Joe Fisher 904-854-7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com X

Precon Nathan Dodge 352-332-1200 mju@precontanks.com X

RE Holloman Assoc Land 

Surveyors Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@reholland.net

Sawcross, Inc Mike Steffen 904-751-7500 mikj5@sawcross.com X

Sisco Don Dyches 904-323-6045 ddyches@siscosales.com

TNEMEC Coatings Bill Langer 407-314-0086 blanger@tnemec.com X

United Brothers Dvelopment 

Corp Charles Blevins 904-262-3227 charles@UBD1.com X

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction for Northwest Regional Water Treatment Plant (WTP)

Pre-Bid Time

11:00 a.m.
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street, 

Jacksonville, FL 32202
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Wharton-Smith Chris Barnett 407-321-8410 cbarnett@whartonsmith.com X

Williams Industrial Services Neil A. Tatum 813-368-7204 ntatum@globalpower.com X

Williams Industrial Services Al Vos 904-696-9994 avos@wisgrp.com X

Williams Industrial Services Turner Bates 770-324-1080 tbates@wisgrp.com

Yates Construction Justin Owens 904-714-1376 jowens@wgyates.com X
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PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction for Northwest Regional Water Treatment Plant (WTP)

Pre-Bid Time

11:00 a.m.
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street, 

Jacksonville, FL 32202




